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

Seasonal pool. 
10/18/24 A Ongoing 

7325 N St Louis Ave 
Portland, OR 97203 

$1250 Dowell Dwayne 901-627-8104 2BR/1BA. 1100 sq ft. In-unit washer/dryer. 10/18/24 H Now 

1786 NE 19th St 
Gresham, OR 97030 

$1850 Terence Tardy 
971-344-5501 

terrytardy7@gmail.co
m 

2BR/1.5BA. 2 floor townhome. 2 door refrigerator. Range. Dishwasher. Microwave. 
Washer/dryer in unit. Master bed has patio off room. Downstairs has patio. One month 

security deposit 
10/18/24 TH 

11/23/24 (or 
sooner) 
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3 Bedrooms 
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Rent 

Contact 
Name 

Phone / Email Amenities 
Date 

Listed 
Type 

Date 
Available 

45 NE 134th Ave Pl 
Portland, OR 97230 

$2495 Bailee Votaw 
425-945-6215 

baileebac@gmail.com 

3BR/2.5BA. Central AC. Stainless steel appliances. Washer/dryer hook ups. Garage with 
over head storage. Ample natural light. Security alarm system. Landscaping covered by 

HOA. 
8/30/24 TH Now 

9016 SE Flavel St 
Portland, OR 97266 

$1900 Lowell Wittke 
503-758-3288 

lgw97140@gmail.com 

3BR/1BA. 1000 sq ft. Ask about free rent. Brick ext. 1 block to groceries & 2 blocks to Max. 
No stairs. 100 ft off st & big front yard. Just remodeled w/ new paint & flooring. Off street 

parking. Cats & small dogs w/ pet deposit. 
8/30/24 T/P Now 

9919 NE Glisan St 
Portland, OR 97220 

$1102-
$1604 

Timber View 

971-339-0667 
timberviewmanager@

cascade-
management.com 

3BR/1BA. Brand new building. Onsite laundry. Bike storage. Secured access. Local access 
to public transportation, restaurants, shopping. 

9/6/24 A Now 

7650 SE Henderson St 
Portland, OR 97206 

$2300 Rod Swift 503-808-0996 
3BR/1BA. Single level home w/ fenced backyard. Hardwoods & luxury vinyl flooring, fresh 

paint and recently remodeled. Separate master bedroom. Washer/dryer. Dishwasher + 
R&R included. Rent includes garbage. $1200 security deposit. 

9/20/24 H Now 

1650 NW 13th Ave 
Portland, OR 97209 

$1708 Latoya Jones 
503-224-0789 

theabigail@bridgehou
sing.com 

3BR/2BA. 1070 sq ft. Multiple units available. Downtown Pearl. 9/20/24 A Now 

1635 SW Hewitt Ave 
Troutdale, OR 97060 

$2900-
$3200 

Emad Mikhail 
Feby Mikhail 

201-654-2158 
201-654-2160 

3BR/2.5BA. $3200 if furnished including solar bill paid by the landlord. Tenant pays rest of 
electricity bill to PGE. Washer/dryer included. Central forced air. Dishwasher. Microwave. 
Oven. Fridge. Hardwood. Garbage disposal. Solar system. Attached garage balcony or 

deck. 

9/20/24 H Now 

3359 SE Powell Valley 
Rd 

Gresham, OR 97080 
$1900 Breanna Reck 

503-328-9602 
manager@sierrapoint

princeton.com 

3BR/2BA. $45 app fee/adult. Utilities billed back except electricity & internet are tenants’ 
responsibility. Fridge. Dishwasher. Microwave. Washer & dryer provided in unit. 1 month 

free rent. Deposit $400, $800, or $1600. Pets allowed w/ $300 pet deposit. $45/month pet 
rent. Up to 45 lbs. 

9/20/24 A Now 

2855 SW Faith Ct 
Troutdale, OR 97060 

$2895 Ramy Gadall 
503-820-9107 

accou_ramy@yahoo.c
om 

3BR/2.5BA. 2 stories. 2 car garage. Welcoming reception area. Comfortable living room. 
Offering comfortable living for families or groups Convenient & adaptable living space, 

perfect for relaxing. Situated in a quiet, pleasant neighborhood. Close to a park, shopping, 
dining. Stove. French-door refrigerator. Washer & dryer. Dishwasher. Nice backyard.  

9/27/24 H Now 

18220 SE Pine St #1 
Gresham, OR 97233 

$1800 Kevin Klein 
503-807-4521 

kklein425@comcast.n
et 

3BR/1.5BA. 1300 sq ft. 2 story. New appliances. Attached garage. W/D included. Free 
parking spot. Small fenced backyard. No pets. Utilities $100 + tenant paid electric. Short 

walk to Max. 
9/27/24 T/P 10/15/24 

9347 SE Morrison St 
Portland, OR 97216 

$2350 David Swanson 
503-317-7619 

montavillapdxrental@
gmail.com 

3BR/1BA. W/D included. Newer stainless steel appliances. Central air. Hardwood floord. 
FY. Garbage/recycle/yard debris included in rent. G. Pets welcome. 
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